
Secunderabad - Jaipur Weekly Special (PT)/09714 - COVR - NWR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 

33h 5m - 1733 km - 28 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 21:40 0 1 0 57 536 SCR
2 MED Medchal 22:09 22:10 1m 0 1 28 71 SCR
3 KMC Kamareddi 23:19 23:20 1m 0 1 109 54 SCR
4 NZB Nizamabad Junction 00:18 00:20 2m 0 2 161 39 383 SCR
5 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 03:10 03:15 5m 0 2 272 46 362 SCR
6 PAU Purna Junction 03:55 04:15 20m 2 302 75 382 SCR
7 HNL Hingoli Deccan 05:19 05:20 1m 0 2 382 74 466 SCR
8 WHM Washim 05:59 06:00 1m 0 2 430 40 554 SCR
9 AK Akola Junction 08:00 08:10 10m 3 2 510 80 598 CR
10 MZR Murtizapur Junction 08:38 08:40 2m 0 2 547 68 303 CR
11 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
09:17 09:20 3m 0 2 589 25 301 CR

12 NAVI New Amravati 09:35 09:38 3m 0 2 595 43 334 CR
13 CNDB Chandur Bazar 10:29 10:30 1m 2 632 64 367 CR
14 MRSH Morshi 10:58 11:00 2m 0 2 662 60 353 CR
15 AMLA Amla Junction 13:28 13:30 2m 3 2 809 82 733 CR
16 BZU Betul 13:47 13:49 2m 2 2 832 51 639 CR
17 ET Itarsi Junction 15:55 16:00 5m 0 2 939 57 329 WCR
18 HBJ HabibGanj 17:28 17:30 2m 0 2 1023 18 WCR
19 BPL Bhopal Junction 17:50 18:00 10m 2 1029 49 405 WCR
20 SEH Sehore 18:47 18:49 2m 0 2 1068 69 499 WR
21 SJP Shujalpur 19:25 19:27 2m 0 2 1109 72 455 WR
22 BCH Berchha 20:03 20:05 2m 0 2 1152 52 490 WR
23 UJN Ujjain Junction 21:15 21:25 10m 0 2 1212 35 492 WR
24 NAD Nagda Junction 23:00 23:15 15m 2 1268 75 469 WR
25 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 01:18 01:20 2m 2 3 1421 67 357 WCR
26 KOTA Kota Junction 02:25 02:35 10m 1 3 1493 72 253 WCR
27 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
04:05 04:25 20m 3 1601 76 WCR

28 BNLW Banasthali Niwai 05:17 05:19 2m 0 3 1667 84 NWR
29 DPA Durgapura 06:01 06:04 3m 0 3 1726 11 403 NWR
30 JP Jaipur Junction 06:45 0 3 1733 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (02:10)

May 10 2024 (02:10)

1

1


